STADIUM W wanna wolnostojgca 190x95x46cm,

biata, obudowa dab ferrara

Kod:

72160-1334

Podstawowe informacje

Marka:

Rozmiary
Dtugosc:
Szerokos¢:
Wysokos¢:
Objetos¢:

Wiasciwosci
Kolor:
Materiat:
Dekor:
Ksztatt:
Instalacja:

Srednica odptywu:

Waga / szt.:
Opakowanie:
Gwarancja:

Polysan

1900 mm
950 mm
600 mm
308 |

Brgzowy

Akryl

Biaty/dab ferrara
Wolnostojagce
Wolnostojagca / przyscienna
52 mm

47.0kg

1szt.

10 lat

UBC s.r.0., Mélnicka 87, 250 65 Pakomérice - Bofanovice

telefon: +420 283 090 704 e-mail: info@ubc-group.cz web: www.ubc-group.cz
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Karta techniczna
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